
Soberon Joshua

Boonaert Mattias

De Coeyer Geert

Dervoigne Alexandre

8022

8030

8022

8172

T.C. EEKLO

V.Z.W. T.C. DE 

T.C. EEKLO

VZW TC STERR

2189815

0822010

0852520

0787575

A1

D1

B1

D2

1

Van Heirseele Geert

De Grande Bjorn

De Maesschalck Kevin

Uzeel Bart

8159

8183

8182

0217

T.C. ELEVEN

PADEL 4U2 GE

SHARP RECRE

ARENAL MECH

0838884

2211360

2029779

2205123

B2

C2

A2

C1 2

644

NR

3085

2843

5141

1573

NR

728

Soberon Joshua

De Coeyer Geert

Boonaert Mattias

Dervoigne Alexandre

6/4 - 6/4

6/4 - 6/4

6/2 - 6/2

7/6 - 7/6

6/7 (5) - 7/5 - 10/6

6/4 - 6/4

1/
Club : 8022 T.C. EEKLO  Wedstrijdleider : 0860276 Staelens Brecht
Tornooi : 2021802210 CUPRA Padel Tour  TC Eeklo van 13/09/2021 tot 19/09/2021

Reeks : PADEL HEREN 5 van P100 tot P200
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

De Coeyer Geert

6/3 - 6/4

Van Leuven Jonas

De Coninck Boudewijn

Vandriessche Tim

Van Belleghem Lonis

8022

8030

8022

8005

T.C. EEKLO

V.Z.W. T.C. DE 

T.C. EEKLO

KON. DEINZE T

2191260

2049252

0701382

0705610

A1

D1

B1

D2

1500

2943

3818

306

Van Heirseele Robin

Popelier Hans

Van Dorpe Arthur

Van Landuyt Vasco

8159

8183

8182

2141

T.C. ELEVEN

PADEL 4U2 GE

SHARP RECRE

TENNISVEREN

0012345

2189981

0741075

2233401

B2

C2

A2

C1 2

NR

3536

3521

895

Van Leuven Jonas

Vandriessche Tim

De Coninck Boudewijn

Van Belleghem Lonis

Soberon Joshua
Van Leuven Jonas

De Coeyer Geert
Vandriessche Tim

Vandriessche Tim

1


